Effective Dates - August, 2022

8/2/2022

East Tennessee State University

8/10/2022

Education

8/11/2022

Correction

Finance and Administration

8/22/2022

Agriculture

Friday, July 29, 2022

0240-06-05

0520-12-04

0420-02-03

1200-13-20

0080-07-07

Public Records
0240-06-05-.01
0240-06-05-.02
0240-06-05-.03
0240-06-05-.04
0240-06-05-.05
0240-06-05-.06

0240-06-05-.07

Purpose and Scope of Authority
Definitions

General Accessibility of Public Records
Requesting Access to Public Records
Responding to Public Records Requests

Fees and Charges for Public Records; Procedures for Billing and
Payment

Confidentiality Exceptions

Prohibited Concepts in Instruction

0520-12-04-.01
0520-12-04-.02
0520-12-04-.03
0520-12-04-.04
0520-12-04-.05
0520-12-04-.06
0520-12-04-.07
0520-12-04-.08

Purpose

Definitions

Prohibited Concepts

LEA and Public Charter School Requirements
Reporting and Investigating Prohibited Concepts
Early Resolution of Complaints

Appeals to the Department

Knowing Violations

County Correctional Incentives Program Participation and Fund Distribution
Subsidy Grant Funds

0420-02-03-.08
0420-02-03-.10
0420-02-03-.11
0420-02-03-.12
0420-02-03-.13
0420-02-03-.14
0420-02-03-.15
0420-02-03-.16

Accounting Procedures

Preface — Accreditation Stipend

Definitions

Accreditation Stipend Application Procedures

Review of Accreditation Stipend Applications

Compensation for Accreditation Stipend

Annual Reporting and Review to Maintain Accreditation Stipend
County’s Failure to Comply with Accreditation Stipend Regulations

TennCare Technical and Financial Eligibility

1200-13-20-.02
1200-13-20-.05
1200-13-20-.06
1200-13-20-.07
1200-13-20-.08
1200-13-20-.09

Definitions and Acronyms

General Application Requirements
Financial Eligibility Determinations
Family and Child Eligibility Groups
Aged, Blind, or Disabled Categories
Redetermination and Termination

Native Species Lumber

0080-07-07-.01
0080-07-07-.02
0080-07-07-.03
0080-07-07-.04
0080-07-07-.05
0080-07-07-.06
0080-07-07-.07
0080-07-07-.08

Scope

Definitions

Certification

Specifications

Moisture Content, Surface Conditions, and Standard Sizes.
Standard Lumber Sizes

Tally

Selling and Using Certified Lumber
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8/31/2022

Alcoholic Beverage Commission

Alcoholic Beverage Commission

Alcoholic Beverage Commission

Air Pollution Control Board

Friday, July 29, 2022

0100-06

0100-10

0100-11

1200-03-10

Intra-Industry Conduct and Regulations

0100-06-.08 Non-Resident Seller Permits

Direct Shipment of Wine Into Tennessee By Out of State Entities
0100-10-.04 Expiration and Renewal of License

Rules for Sales of Wine at Retail Food Stores

0100-11-.01 Licenses and Permits

Required Sampling, Recordkeeping, and Reporting

1200-03-10-.02 Monitoring of Source Emissions, Recording, and Reporting of the
Same are Required
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