## **Effective Dates - August, 2022**

## 8/2/2022

East Tennessee State University	0240-06-05	Public Records	
Lust reimosses state emirerally	02 10 00 00	0240-06-0501	Durnoss and Soons of Authority
		0240-06-0502	Purpose and Scope of Authority  Definitions
		0240-06-0503	General Accessibility of Public Records
		0240-06-0504	Requesting Access to Public Records
		0240-06-0505	Responding to Public Records Requests
		0240-06-0506	Fees and Charges for Public Records; Procedures for Billing and Payment
		0240-06-0507	Confidentiality Exceptions
8/10/2022			Community Encopaone
Education	0520-12-04	Prohibited Concepts in Instruction	
		0520-12-0401	Purpose
		0520-12-0402	Definitions
		0520-12-0403	Prohibited Concepts
		0520-12-0404	LEA and Public Charter School Requirements
		0520-12-0405	Reporting and Investigating Prohibited Concepts
		0520-12-0406	Early Resolution of Complaints
		0520-12-0407	Appeals to the Department
		0520-12-0408	Knowing Violations
8/11/2022			
Correction	0420-02-03	County Correction Subsidy Grant Fur	al Incentives Program Participation and Fund Distribution
		0420-02-0308	Accounting Procedures
		0420-02-0310	Preface – Accreditation Stipend
		0420-02-0311	Definitions
		0420-02-0312	Accreditation Stipend Application Procedures
		0420-02-0313	Review of Accreditation Stipend Applications
		0420-02-0314	Compensation for Accreditation Stipend
		0420-02-0315	Annual Reporting and Review to Maintain Accreditation Stipend
		0420-02-0316	County's Failure to Comply with Accreditation Stipend Regulations
Finance and Administration	<u>1200-13-20</u>	TennCare Technical and Financial Eligibility	
		1200-13-2002	Definitions and Acronyms
		1200-13-2005	General Application Requirements
		1200-13-2006	Financial Eligibility Determinations
		1200-13-2007	Family and Child Eligibility Groups
		1200-13-2008	Aged, Blind, or Disabled Categories
		1200-13-2009	Redetermination and Termination
8/22/2022			
Agriculture	0080-07-07	Native Species Lu	mber
		0080-07-0701	Scope
		0080-07-0702	Definitions
		0080-07-0703	Certification
		0080-07-0704	Specifications
		0080-07-0705	Moisture Content, Surface Conditions, and Standard Sizes.
		0080-07-0706	Standard Lumber Sizes
		0080-07-0707	Tally
		0080-07-0708	Selling and Using Certified Lumber

Friday, July 29, 2022 Page 1 of 2

## 8/31/2022

Alcoholic Beverage Commission	<u>0100-06</u>	Intra-Industry Conduct and Regulations	
		0100-0608	Non-Resident Seller Permits
Alcoholic Beverage Commission	0100-10	Direct Shipment of Wine Into Tennessee By Out of State Entities	
		0100-1004	Expiration and Renewal of License
Alcoholic Beverage Commission	<u>0100-11</u>	Rules for Sales of Wine at Retail Food Stores	
		0100-1101	Licenses and Permits
Air Pollution Control Board	<u>1200-03-10</u>	Required Sampling, Recordkeeping, and Reporting	
		1200-03-1002	Monitoring of Source Emissions, Recording, and Reporting of the Same are Required

Friday, July 29, 2022 Page 2 of 2